ABOVE THIS UNE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
Application Acronyms:
[NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [NSL-Non-Standard Location]
[DD-Directional Drilling] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]

Wildcat (Dakota formation)
' ' Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
E
" WeU Type Code
- S • • • -
" Cable/Rotary
R
" LeasCpType Code " Grouj^y^e^Elevsiioo
" Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
1,010'
" Formation
See 9.
" Contractor
JC
" Spud DaU
ASAP
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/root Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
7" 23 130'
1,200'
Surface
4 - 1 / 2 " 10.5 burrace
Describe the proposed program. If thia appBcatloa la to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the dau on the present productive cone aad proposed new productive
noe. Describe the blowout preveatkin program. If aay. Use additional sheet* if necessary
Will re-enter well, run logs, and complete in appropriate zones. *9,
% My
° I hereby certify tbat the toil
of ray knowledge anil belief.
Signature:
Printed name:
to tne best
Brian Wood
Title: Consultant
Dale: July 9, 1997 """(SOS) 466-8120
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Title:
Approval Date:
Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
Expiration Dale:
Duxria 1
PO Box IVUO. Hobbs. NM 88241-1980
Disyiu II
81' Sou'lh First. Artesia. NM 88210 ;
Duma 111
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. Aztec. NM 87410
District IV
2040 South Pacheco. Santa Fe. NM 87JOS) i li)
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
. . 2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505
: •» i i i h 52 .
K G . : 101
Revised October 18. 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 6 Copies
Fee Lease - S Copies
• A M E N D E D REPORT
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK, OR ADD A ZONE
' Ooeralor Name and Address.
E. F . Durkee & Assoc.s
7o S. L . Pederson
11246 East Mississ ippi Avenue
AURORA, COLORADO 80012
* OGRID Number
1 API Number
' Property Code ' Propei ty Name
Garcia ,R*t*ch=.
• WeU No.
Gnaeiia^ 4
7 Surface Location
UL or lot no.

Wildcat (Dakota formation)
" Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
•• E
» WeU Type Code
s
" Cable/Rotary
R
'* Lease^Type Code " G r o i i n d ^ r a j glevation
" Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
500'
" Formation
Morrison
" Contractor
JC
" Spud Dale
ASAP
2' Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Sixe Casing weighL/foot . Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
9 - 3 / 4 " •: 7 " - 23 307" - 1 i d. SX burrace
6 - 1 / 4 " 4 - 1 / 2 " . 10.5 SOU' •. / . I SX ;_• 50
•
•
" Describe the proposed program. I f this application b) to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK (ive the data on the present productive (one and proposed new productive
noe. Describe tbe blowout prevmtioa program, i f any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
This replaces earlier APD dated 7-9-97 with Jim Wilson as operator
No other change from that APD.
Cement sacks are prorated from original APD.
Cement tops are from affidavit for water well conversion which never occurred.
Will re-enter well, run logs, and complete in appropriate zones. " I hereby certify that the information given above*y true aod.complets to the beat
of my knowledge and belief. < * " N r " — 1 / 1 ,
Signature: J ^ j f t ' *^ Idffr* .
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
" I hereby certify that the information given above*y true aod.complets to the beat
of my knowledge and belief. < * " N r " — 1 / 1 ,
Signature: J ^ j f t ' *^ Idffr* .
Printed name: ^ " " " B r i a n W o o d TiUe:
TiUe: Consultant _ j : Approval Date: Expiration Date:
D , t e : July 18, 1997 P»<^505) 466-8120 Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
. ml) BOUNDS
rc ui irw. iMht. NM uuuitm
Dtrtrlc*. II
•II S«4iUi n m , Arm la, NM W W
Dbttitl III
1009 Riv Bram Rd.. Asm. NM 97410
bbtrld IV
HMO South riditea. 9ula Tc NM WMI
.State of New Mexico
ftatrvj, MaBtHrala 4 Ntraral Rftmira* Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87303
Foftn C-102
Revised October IB, 1994
instructions on back
Submit to Appropriito District Office
Slate Lease • 4 Copies
Fee L e w •. 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AJND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
'ATI Nttttbtr 'fool Cod* ' tool Name
• rroptrtt Code • FVnftfTT N*BM •Wtll N«mlHf
-6aasedta.No. 4
'odmo Nt. ' Otwatst- tine*
E . P. Durkee & Assoc ia tes
' CWt*tlM«
7906.75'
ITL PT W no, Stctlon T*«mihtp Aaoe* Lot Ida Ft*4 from iht North/South Ilea fart Irom th« Count*
24 3 IN '2E 1200 SOUTH 925 EAST lio Arriba
1 1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
VL, tff lot nw. SMIIM* Townahlf RMfv Ut Ida frtt (rat* tht rMift/fteutti u** Port fan* tha tWWaat b t Couotf
" btdleawd Acrtt